_		
PERMIT NO. EXPIRED	CITY OF NEW BEDFORD	DATE 4-8-03
1000000		
	ER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PER	RMIT
This certifies that permission 236 a 5 to		
Susan De Terra 818 Tark Property Owner Address		Tel.
to connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at		
Assessor's Plot.\2.5.B., Lot3.S.D, to the sewer as	nd/or storm drain in TARKILW HILL	L RD, Stre
to be laid in accordance with the conditions in this a	pplication and the City of New Bedfo	ord ordinances.
TYPE OF USE: ☐ RESIDENTIAL ☐ COMMER	RICAL INDUSTRIAL OTH	ER 330 GPD.
If applicant other than actual property owner, attach	Letter of Authorization from Propert	ty Owner.
Name		.Tel
Mailing Address		
The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to	perform this work is:	
Scott Franklin 4393 A	roushnet Ave D	B 508-998-8270
Name	Address	
Type of Pipe Required: PNCSDR3.S PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE		
* Requires separate connections for sewage and store	m drain where applicable. Storm wat	ter cannot be discharged to a sanitar
 * All work must be inspected and approved by a D. * If this connection is to be part of a private service 		330 ga wners, attach copy of Recorded Join
Maintenance Agreement. * Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Comme	ercial Applicants only upon receipt a	nd approval by the Commissioner
Public Works of required plans and supplemental inf * In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Dischar Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be re-	formation. arge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension	on/Connection Permit issued by the
Industrial User Discharge Permit No. A/A		
Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No. N/A	Date	
A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$1.500, plus an Entr		
Bank # Compass Check # 85: Other requirements: MVST. INSTAUL 8 MIN. LI	NE FROM MAYLLIN E TIERON	TOE # 834 SE 180'\$ TO
Other requirements those at CENTER OF MUST CONTACT HEALTH DEPT. OF SEPTIC Sewer Connection made to Part of joint	LENOX ST (BOS) TO BE BUILT ABANDONEMENT. Durank W	F. MUST RECONECT # 8/1
Connection made to Part of joint Storm Drain	ly-shared private line Yes No	stateli.
Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as other special rules as the Commissioner of Public	Works may deem necessary	the City of New Bedford, and suc
Commissioner of Public Works		perty Owner or Representative
in the second se	SPECTOR'S REPORT	
INSPECTED BY:		
DATE:		
COMMENTS:		
□ DISAPPROVED		

SIGNATURE

SKETCH PLAN

replaced by # 23635

PERMIT №. 23348

SIGNATURE

31-746

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

DATE 4-8-03

SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

This certifies that permission is granted to Susan De Terra 818 Tarkila Hill Rd NB 508-9.9.5-0.03 Property Owner Address Tel.	3.3
to connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at 818 TARKILN HILL RD.	
Assessor's Plot. 125 B., Lot. 350, to the sewer and/or storm drain in TARKILN HILL RD.	. Stree
to be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the City of New Bedford ordinances.	
TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL □ COMMERICAL □ INDUSTRIAL □ OTHER 330 (CPS
If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Authorization from Property Owner.	,
NameTel	
Mailing Address	
The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform this work is:	
Scott Franklin 4393 Acushnet Ave. NB 508-998-827 Name Address Tel.	
Type of Pipe Required: PNCSDR3.S. PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE	
* Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a	sanitary
 * All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.W. inspector before backfilling. * If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Record 	11
Maintenance Agreement. * Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commiss Public Works of required plans and supplemental information. * In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system.	ioner o
Industrial User Discharge Permit No. A/A	
Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No.	
A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$.150.0, plus an Entrance Fee of \$ where applicable, must accompany this app	
Bank # Compass Check # 852 Date: 4-8-03 Receipt # 4543	
Other requirements: must Install 8 min line from manhole to FRONT OF # 834 SE 180 1 a termination manhole at center of lenox st Bos to be built must reconsect to must contact health best of septic abandonement. Durank waived plan require Sever See attached to Part of jointly-shared private line \(\text{Yes} \) No	- 70
Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, a other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Works may deem necessary	nd such
Commissioner of Public Works Signature of Property Owner or Representa	 tive
INSPECTOR'S REPORT	
INSPECTED BY: KEVIN CORNECL	
INSPECTED BY: KEVIN CORNECL DATE: AUG. 25, 2005	12
COMMENTS:	
	4 1
EAPPROVED DISAPPROVED	<i>y</i>
to Comment of the second of th	

SKETCH PLAN

